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CP MODENA (0501006A)
MODENA - 25-11-2004 - 16-12-2004

Torneo CP MODENA 0501006A

Luogo MODENA  [Modena - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 25-11-2004 - 16-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MUZZIOLI MORIS - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 1N Barbieri Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1757 0 0 1953 M 117794

8 2N Bertocchi Fulvio         ITA EMI MO 1700 0 0 1948 M 103199

21 2N Bonetta Salvatore        ITA EMI MO 1700 0 0 1952 M 122048

3 CM Bonetti Carlo            ITA EMI BO 1991 0 0 1979 M 815330 101573

14 2N Cambi Enrico             ITA EMI MO 0 0 1969 M 110924

1 2N Cavalieri Riccardo       ITA EMI MO 1694 0 0 1975 M

2 1N Del Gaiso Massimo        ITA EMI MO 0 0 1969 M

17 3N Di Trapani Davide        ITA EMI MO 1529 0 0 1994 M 117736

18 3N Di Trapani Luigi         ITA EMI MO 1529 0 0 1959 M 117736

11 2N Dorati Giuseppe          ITA EMI MO 1778 0 0 1948 M 103553

5 CM Frigieri Fabrizio        ITA EMI MO 2077 0 0 1973 M 811068 101927

6 CM Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 2005 0 0 1956 M 812056 101928

12 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA EMI MO 1826 0 0 1958 M 105142

16 2N Grandi Davide            ITA EMI MO 1676 0 0 1975 M 117306

10 1N Marciello Armando        ITA EMI MO 1969 0 0 1955 M 103209

9 CM Marinelli Gian Marco     ITA EMI MO 1991 0 0 1971 M 812277 103200

20 2N Ravazzini Luca           ITA EMI MO 1632 0 0 1966 M 118271

15 2N Spallanzani Massimiliano ITA EMI MO 1556 0 0 1967 M 112000

13 1N Verrelli Adriano         ITA EMI MO 0 0 1975 M 110416

4 CM Vincenzi Marco           ITA EMI MO 2027 0 0 1976 M 814679 101925

7 1N Viola Mario              ITA EMI MO 1814 0 0 1944 M 102069

22 NC Violi Alarico            ITA EMI MO 1485 0 0 1987 M 122766
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 1N Barbieri Giovanni        ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1953 M 117794

8 2N Bertocchi Fulvio         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 103199

21 2N Bonetta Salvatore        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1952 M 122048

1 2N Cavalieri Riccardo       ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M

17 3N Di Trapani Davide        ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1994 M 117736

18 3N Di Trapani Luigi         ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1959 M 117736

11 2N Dorati Giuseppe          ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1948 M 103553

12 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 105142

16 2N Grandi Davide            ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1975 M 117306

10 1N Marciello Armando        ITA 1969 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1955 M 103209

20 2N Ravazzini Luca           ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1966 M 118271

15 2N Spallanzani Massimiliano ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M 112000

7 1N Viola Mario              ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1944 M 102069

22 NC Violi Alarico            ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1987 M 122766
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